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League Matches

Group-I
Timing
9.00am
10.00noon
Group-II
11.00am
12.00noon
13.03.15
10.00am
11.00am
14.03.15
10.00am
11.00am.
Venue:

Delhi University Sports Council
University of Delhi

Inter College Kho-Kho (W)
Fixture 2014-15

09.03.15

—

9.00 am

09.03.15

10.00 am

09.03.15

11.00 am

080515

12.00 Noon

10.03.15 D2 LS

BV/isG B Vs I
Cvis i CVisG

AV/is H A VisE
DVisE DV/s H

Winner of Group-1 V/s
Winner of Group-II V/s

Third Place Match
Final Match

SPM College, University of Delhi

Tournament Committee

12.03.15

GV/isF
BV/sC

E V/s H
AVYisD

Runner of Group-II
Runner of Group-I

Duec/2815) 3142
26]2) 248"
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